
WA COACH LIST
Level First Name Last Name State Region Postcode Email

SSTA 2G Jennifer Bailey WA HENLEY BROOK 6065 jenny@alchemyequestrian.com.au

1G M'Liss Henry WA WEMBLEY 6014 ctrc@bigpond.net.au

CE 2G CE Gail Simms WA GIDGEGANNUP 6083 gail@ziapark.com.au

1G Karen East WA BEDFORD 6052 bapp@iprimus.com.au

SSTA 1G  Jennifer Brockman WA OAKFORD 6121 jenniferjbrockman@hotmail.com
CE 1G 2J Nellandra Henry WA GIDGEGANNUP 6083 nellandra@hotmail.com

2G Alison Lee WA HENLEY BROOK 6055 rosamel@bigpond.net.au

1G Elaine Greene WA THE VINES 6069 elaine_greene@westnet.com.au

1G Christopher Sharpe WA MARTIN 6110 martincrs@gmail.com

CE 2G Rebecca Thomas WA CARMEL 6076 becthomas@iinet.net.au

1G 2D Denise Barker WA MARDELLA 6125 denisebarker777@gmail.com

1G Christopher Sharpe WA MARTIN 6110 martincrs@gmail.com

1D Rebecca vanden Bogaerde WA WARNBRO 6169 info@bvbequestrian.com

CE 2G 2E Pollyann Huntington WA BULLSBROOK 6084 delamerie@bigpond.com

CE 2G Dinah Fleming WA HERNE HILL 6056 knightwood@westnet.com.au

SSTA 1G Gillian  Botten WA GIDGEGANNUP 6083 botfam@iinet.net.au

CE 1G 3D Roz Tippett WA MANDURAH 6210 roz@centuraridingschool.com.au

1G Tracey Batina WA BULLSBROOK 6084 tracey.batina@gmail.com

Int Viktoria Chlapik WA HOCKING 6065 viktoriachlapik@gmail.com

1G Janet Davidson WA OAKFORD 6121 janetd16741@hotmail.com

1G Don Hawkins WA PIESSE BROOK 6076 dm-340@outlook.com

1G Deborah Spencer WA HENLEY BROOK 6055 djspencer110@outlook.com.au

1G Kellie-Ann Crowe WA WUNDOWIE 6560 kellieanncrowe@gmail.com

1G Kerrie Bennett WA SWAN VIEW 6056 kezbennett45@hotmail.com

Int Maggie Cappon WA GIDGEGANNUP 6083 maggiefj@westnet.com.au

SSTA 1G 2D Wendy Cumming WA BASKERVILLE 6056 wendycumming2017@gmail.com

Int Rena MacFarlane WA BEDFORDALE 6112 renathegreat@yahoo.com

CE 1G 2D Wendy Barker WA MARTIN 6110 wendybarker.ebtc@gmail.com

SSTA 1G 2D Krystal Wang WA UDUC 6220 krystalwangs@gmail.com

CE 1G 2D Elizabeth Tollarzo-Gorham WA WANDI 6167 wandieraparkdressage@gmail.com

1D Stephanie Spencer WA THE VINES 6069 stephspencer@iinet.net.au

1G Deborah Pomeroy WA GLEN IRIS 6230 deborahpomeroy31@gmail.com

SSTA 1G Dianne Colley WA SAWYERS VALLEY 6074 dianne.colley@bigpond.com

Int Maddison Georgiades WA GIDGEGANNUP 6083 maddygeorgiades@gmail.com

CE 1G 2D Christine Eales WA WEST POPANYINNING 6309 chriscoach1@hotmail.com

2E Sonja Johnson WA PALMDALE 6328 swjohnson@westnet.com.au

1G Gabrielle Pither WA BARRABUP 6275 gabrielle.pither@gmail.com

1G 2D Hazel Hikins WA MOUNT HELENA 6082 hazelhikins61@gmail.com

Int Estelle Lindsay WA HERNE HILL 6056 elindsay1990@gmail.com

1G Hermine Zielinski WA BYFORD 6122 herminezi@outlook.com
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Int Charmaine Jones WA WOOROLOO 6558 breezevalley161@gmail.com

1D Natascha Wachter WA KINGSLEY 6026 natascha.wachter@gmail.com

1G Leslie Bunning WA BULLSBROOK 6084 christine@elementconstruction.com.au

1G Lucia Galovicova WA UPPER SWAN 6069 lucy@kentauraustralia.com

Int Emily Pagan WA DENMARK 6333 emily.pagan@hotmail.com

Int Brooke Dalsanto WA PORT KENNEDY 6172 Brooke.m.dalsanto@gmail.com

Int Susan Buckley WA SOUTH BUNBURY 6230 sbuckley1953@gmail.com

3G Nadine Merewether WA COWARAMUP 6284 nadine@barnhill551.com.au

Int Hannah Henry WA CARINE 6020 hanniebee@hotmail.com

1D Hannie Byrne WA ORANGE GROVE 6109 hanniebyrne@gmail.com

3J Alison Rowland WA MIDDLE SWAN 6056 doog4000@gmail.com

1G Tanya Still WA GNARABUP 6285 tanyasstill@gmail.com

2G Dwight Pedlow WA SWAN VIEW 6056 dwight.pedlow@outlook.com

1G Elizabeth Wakley-Dawes WA BULLSBROOK 6084 lizziedawes@bigpond.com

CE 2D 2G Zoe Harrison WA HOVEA 6071 razoe@me.com

1G Mia Joy WA BALDIVIS 6171 miajoymusic@hotmail.com

1G Jill Kessell WA QUEENS PARK 6107 jill_kessell@hotmail.com

CE 2G Philippa Collier WA MUNDARING 6073 collier66@hotmail.com

CE 1G 2D Liesl Wilding WA MOUNT HELENA 6082 lieslwilding@bigpond.com

1G Sally-Leigh Woods WA WUNGONG 6112 excelsiorequ@optusnet.com.au

2D Gina Hendrie WA FORRESTDALE 6112 ginahendrie4@gmail.com

1G Amanda Pritchard WA ALBANY 6330 ajpritchard99@gmail.com

1D Colin Chantler WA OAKFORD 6121 cchantle@icloud.com

Int Isabel Stanley WA HOPELAND 6125 paradisepark8@hotmail.com

1G Karen Nicoletto WA UPPER SWAN 6069 karen.nicoletto.show.horses@gmail.com

1D 1G Alexis De Grauw WA ARMADALE 6112 alexisdegrauw586@hotmail.com

CE 2G Karen Spice WA BRIDGETOWN 6255 karen_spice@hotmail.com 

SSTA 1G Marjorie  Radford WA CARDUP 6122 radfordmarj@yahoo.com.au 

SSTA 1G Jennine Thomasson WA CHITTERING 6084 jenninethomasson@gmail.com

1G Joy Gray WA KUKERIN 6352 joy.m.gray819@gmail.com

1G Makayla Wood WA CARDUP 6122 makayla_wood92@hotmail.com

Int Nadia Maskill WA BULLSBROOK 6084 nadia.maskill@gmail.com


